
For	more	inforation:
http://www.yarmo.com/Rome.html

THEA	399	-	ROME	PROGRAM
Workign	schedule	for	winter	2020

To	enroll,	go	to:
http://salisbury.abroadoffice.net

DATE DAY	OF	WEEK

1-Jan Wednesday

2-Jan Thursday

3-Jan Friday

4-Jan Saturday

5-Jan Sunday

6-Jan Monday

7-Jan Tuesday

8-Jan Wednesday

9-Jan Thursday

10-Jan Friday

11-Jan Saturday

12-Jan Sunday

13-Jan Monday

14-Jan Tuesday

15-Jan Wednesday

16-Jan Thursday

17-Jan Friday

18-Jan Saturday

19-Jan Sunday

20-Jan Monday

21-Jan Tuesday

22-Jan Wednesday

*"Free	time"	includes	time	for	you	to	visit	selected	sites	from	required	list,	journal	entries,	and	work	on	scene	development.


